
Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Balance Sheet

3/31/2022
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 7251   $20,010.23  
  Operating Total   $20,010.23  
 
  Reserve      
     11100 - CB&T Reserve   $55,570.12  
  Reserve Total   $55,570.12  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $6,047.90  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $6,047.90  
 
  Assets Total     $81,628.25
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $17,342.00  
  Accounts Payable Total   $17,342.00  
 
  Retained Earnings   $70,330.90  
 
  Net Income   ($6,044.65)  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $81,628.25



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $23,925.00 $23,925.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
Total Assessment $7,975.00 $7,975.00 $0.00   $23,925.00 $23,925.00 $0.00 $95,700.00
 
Other Income
40151 - Laundry Income $0.00 $166.67 ($166.67)   $229.13 $500.01 ($270.88) $2,000.00
40153 - Parking Permits $125.00 $108.33 $16.67   $375.00 $324.99 $50.01 $1,300.00
40190 - Misc Fees ($78.00) $0.00 ($78.00)   ($159.00) $0.00 ($159.00) $0.00
40300 - Operating Interest $1.55 $2.67 ($1.12)   $4.55 $8.01 ($3.46) $32.00
Total Other Income $48.55 $277.67 ($229.12)   $449.68 $833.01 ($383.33) $3,332.00
 
Total Income $8,023.55 $8,252.67 ($229.12)   $24,374.68 $24,758.01 ($383.33) $99,032.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50001 - Repair & Maintenance $3,407.75 $1,666.67 ($1,741.08)   $12,156.92 $5,000.01 ($7,156.91) $20,000.00
50300 - Janitorial $300.00 $300.00 $0.00   $900.00 $900.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
50400 - Pest Control $60.00 $60.00 $0.00   $60.00 $180.00 $120.00 $720.00
51000 - Landscape $0.00 $425.00 $425.00   $1,275.00 $1,275.00 $0.00 $5,100.00
59000 - Gas & Electric $1,459.33 $708.33 ($751.00)   $4,275.79 $2,124.99 ($2,150.80) $8,500.00
59200 - Telephone $534.68 $500.00 ($34.68)   $1,517.08 $1,500.00 ($17.08) $6,000.00
59300 - Trash $754.44 $375.00 ($379.44)   $1,731.66 $1,125.00 ($606.66) $4,500.00
59400 - Water & Sewer $0.00 $1,083.33 $1,083.33   $1,458.74 $3,249.99 $1,791.25 $13,000.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape,
Utilities $6,516.20 $5,118.33 ($1,397.87)   $23,375.19 $15,354.99 ($8,020.20) $61,420.00

 
2 Fire Systems & Protection
60000 - Fire Maintenance $193.60 $125.00 ($68.60)   $193.60 $375.00 $181.40 $1,500.00
60100 - Camera Monitoring $0.00 $100.00 $100.00   $642.57 $300.00 ($342.57) $1,200.00
Total 2 Fire Systems & Protection $193.60 $225.00 $31.40   $836.17 $675.00 ($161.17) $2,700.00
 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $4,149.60 $315.00 ($3,834.60)   $4,149.60 $945.00 ($3,204.60) $3,780.00
Total 3 Mechanical $4,149.60 $315.00 ($3,834.60)   $4,149.60 $945.00 ($3,204.60) $3,780.00
 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90000 - Tax Preparation $0.00 $20.83 $20.83   $0.00 $62.49 $62.49 $250.00
90100 - Legal & Professional $0.00 $166.67 $166.67   $0.00 $500.01 $500.01 $2,000.00
90200 - Management Fees $600.00 $1,000.00 $400.00   $1,800.00 $3,000.00 $1,200.00 $12,000.00
90400 - Insurance $0.00 $666.67 $666.67   $0.00 $2,000.01 $2,000.01 $8,000.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.05 $26.25 $8.20   $54.15 $78.75 $24.60 $315.00
90901 - Printing & Copies $22.32 $9.58 ($12.74)   $54.80 $28.74 ($26.06) $115.00
90903 - Postage $24.35 $17.92 ($6.43)   $67.76 $53.76 ($14.00) $215.00
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees $35.00 $25.00 ($10.00)   $35.00 $75.00 $40.00 $300.00
90940 - State & Federal Taxes $46.66 $0.00 ($46.66)   $46.66 $0.00 ($46.66) $0.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin Services $746.38 $1,932.92 $1,186.54   $2,058.37 $5,798.76 $3,740.39 $23,195.00
 
6 Contingency



99000 - Reserve Allocation $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $1,984.26 $1,984.26 $7,937.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $661.42 $661.42   $0.00 $1,984.26 $1,984.26 $7,937.00
 
Total Expense $11,605.78 $8,252.67 ($3,353.11)   $30,419.33 $24,758.01 ($5,661.32) $99,032.00
 
Operating Net Income ($3,582.23) $0.00 ($3,582.23)   ($6,044.65) $0.00 ($6,044.65) $0.00
 
Net Income ($3,582.23) $0.00 ($3,582.23)   ($6,044.65) $0.00 ($6,044.65) $0.00

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Budget Comparison Report

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022 1/1/2022 - 3/31/2022

  Actual Budget Variance   Actual Budget Variance Annual
Budget



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 3/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
105 109900050 Primary $4,356.50 $550.00 $275.00 $3,531.50
203 109900170 Primary $375.40 $375.40
210 109900240 Primary $300.00 $300.00
104 109900040 Primary $275.00 $275.00
201 109900150 Primary $275.00 $275.00
213 109900270 Primary $275.00 $275.00
207 109900210 Primary $191.00 $191.00
 

Totals: $6,047.90 $0.00 $2,241.40 $275.00 $3,531.50
Counts: 7 0 7 1 1

 
Assessment: $6,022.90 $0.00 $2,216.40 $275.00 $3,531.50

Parking: $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00
$6,047.90 $0.00 $2,241.40 $275.00 $3,531.50



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 3/31/2022
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
106 109900060 Sergio and Rossana Rodriquez 3950 Cleveland Ave. $30.00
107 109900071 Mario Arechiga, Jr. 3950 Cleveland Ave. $275.00
109 109900080 Benjamin Pacheco 3950 Cleveland Ave. $2,475.00
111 109900100 Madison Delrosario 3950 Cleveland Ave. $21.50
113 109900120 Juan Salinas 3950 Cleveland Ave. $2,795.00
114 109900130 Ira Molesko 3950 Cleveland Ave. $9,866.76
202 109900160 Jack and Tingting Rose 3950 Cleveland Ave. $1,255.00
204 109900180 Vincent Santoro 3950 Cleveland Ave. $623.74
 

Totals: $17,342.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments
  3/24/2022 3/24/2022Benjamin Pacheco andDaniel Crowe

[REFUND] - Acct #: 109900290-1 -
Payment Received Refund 2121 $2,475.00

Total 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments: $2,475.00
 
40190 - Misc Fees
  3/25/2022 3/25/2022Maria Cook J7381 Move In 208 2122 $75.00

Total 40190 - Misc Fees: $75.00
 
50001 - Repair & Maintenance
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022M&L Professional Service,Inc. J7369 Remidiation U213 102378 2115 $2,950.00
  3/18/2022 3/18/2022Homecrafts J7344 Water Shut Off U107 & 103 C-Y 292 2119 $95.00
  3/24/2022 3/24/2022Choice Locksmithing &Security, Inc. J7382 Broken Door Closer 032122WND 2120 $362.75

Total 50001 - Repair & Maintenance: $3,407.75
 
50300 - Janitorial
  3/16/2022 3/16/2022Vic N Ivan's Cleaning &Janitorial SVC 03/22 1207 2111 $300.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $300.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  3/9/2022 3/9/2022 Dewey Pest Control, Inc SVC 03/22 14939381 2109 $60.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $60.00
 
59000 - Gas & Electric
  3/24/2022 3/24/2022San Diego Gas & Electric #220323 0 $11.86

Total 59000 - Gas & Electric: $11.86
 
59200 - Telephone
  3/14/2022 3/14/2022AT&T #220313 0 $80.25
  3/16/2022 3/16/2022AT&T ACCT#619 298-5799 383 2 2113 $217.02
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022AT&T #220317 0 $237.41

Total 59200 - Telephone: $534.68
 
59300 - Trash
  3/9/2022 3/9/2022 Republic Services SVC 02/22 0529-003422624 2110 $377.22
  3/9/2022 3/9/2022 Republic Services SVC 03/22 0529-003422624 2110 $377.22

Total 59300 - Trash: $754.44
 
60000 - Fire Maintenance
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022ADT Commercial ANNUAL FIRE ALARM TEST 142012948 2117 $193.60

Total 60000 - Fire Maintenance: $193.60
 
70100 - Elevator
  3/16/2022 3/16/2022Otis Elevator Company Final Payment for Elevator Modernization 2114 $2,100.00
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022Otis Elevator Company Annual Elevator Maintenance Payment

12/21 - 12/22
Annaul Maintenance
Payment 2118 $2,049.60

Total 70100 - Elevator: $4,149.60
 
90200 - Management Fees
  3/1/2022 3/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 03/22 Mgmt Fee 2108 $600.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $600.00
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  3/1/2022 3/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 03/22 Supplies 2108 $13.05
  3/1/2022 3/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 03/22 Website Hosting 2108 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.05
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  3/1/2022 3/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 02/22 Printing 2108 $22.32

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $22.32
 
90903 - Postage
  3/1/2022 3/1/2022 CEOSD.NET 02/22 Postage 2108 $24.35

Total 90903 - Postage: $24.35



 
90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022Secretary Of State SI-100 2116 $20.00
  3/17/2022 3/17/2022Secretary Of State SI-CID 2116 $15.00

Total 90920 - Local License, Permits & Fees: $35.00
 
90940 - State & Federal Taxes
  3/16/2022 3/16/2022Franchise Tax Board Corp#1368197000 2112 $46.66

Total 90940 - State & Federal Taxes: $46.66
 
 

Grand Total:$12,708.31

Windemere Court Home Owners Association
AP Distribution Report

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

























Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial
555 Saturn Blvd. Suite B#926

San Diego, CA 92154

vvsandiego412@aol.com

INVOICE

INV1207

DATE

Mar 7, 2022

DUE

On Receipt

BALANCE DUE

USD $300.00

BILL TO

Windemere Court HOA

DESCRIPTION RATE QTY AMOUNT

March 2022 monthly cleaning $300.00 1 $300.00

SUBTOTAL $300.00

TAX (1%) $0.00

TOTAL $300.00

BALANCE DUE USD $300.00











































Secretary of State 
Business Programs Division 

Statement of Information, P.O. Box 944230, Sacramento, CA 94244-2300 

Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Developments 
Effective January 1, 2014 

On January 1, 2014, the Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development Act, commencing with 
California Civil Code section 6500, was established.  (Chapter 605, Statutes of 2013.)  This new act affects the 
statement of information reporting requirements with the California Secretary of State as noted below. 

When completing the Statement by Common Interest Development Association (Form SI-CID), you must 
indicate if the association was formed to manage under the Davis-Stirling Common Interest Development 
Act or the Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development Act.  (California Civil Code sections 
5405 and 6760.)  Note:  If you are unsure which act the association was formed to manage under, please 
refer to the association’s governing documents. 

SB 752: Annual/Biennial Statements of Information (Rev. 12/2020) 2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov       

http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displayText.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&division=4.&title=&part=5.3.&chapter=1.&article=1.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=5405.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6760.
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile


 SI-CID (REV 12/2020)     2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov 

Instructions for Completing the Statement by Common Interest Development Association 
(Form SI-CID) 

Incorporated Associations: Every domestic nonprofit corporation formed to manage a common interest 
development must file a Statement by Common Interest Development Association (Form SI-CID) with the 
Secretary of State.  The statement must be filed within 90 days after the filing of its original Articles of 
Incorporation, and biennially thereafter together with the Statement of Information (Form SI-100), filed 
pursuant to Corporations Code section 8210**.  If the street address of the association’s onsite office or the 
street address of the responsible officer or managing agent of the association changes, a corporation must 
file a complete Statement by Common Interest Development Association.  A corporation is required to file this 
statement even though the corporation may not be engaged actively in business at the time this statement is  
due.  

** The corporation must file Form SI-CID together with Form SI-100; however, it is an additional filing and 
must be accompanied by a separate $15.00 filing fee.  Both forms are available on the Secretary of 
State’s website at bizfile.sos.ca.gov. 

Unincorporated Associations: Every unincorporated association formed to manage a common interest 
development must file a Statement by Common Interest Development Association, biennially, in the month of 
JULY every odd year.  If the street address of the association’s onsite office or the street address of the 
responsible officer or managing agent of the association changes, the association must file a complete 
Statement by Common Interest Development Association. Upon changing its status to that of a corporation, the 
association must comply with the filing requirements for incorporated associations. 

Legal Authority: Statutory filing provisions are found in California Civil Code sections 5405(a) and 6760(a), 
unless otherwise indicated.  Please refer to California Civil Code sections 4000, et seq. and 6500, et seq., for 
additional provisions relating to common interest development associations. Failure to file this Statement by 
Common Interest Development Association may result in the assessment of a $50.00 penalty and suspension 
of the association’s rights, privileges, and powers as a corporation, to the same extent and in the same 
manner as the penalty and suspension imposed pursuant to California Corporations Code section 8810. 
(California Civil Code section 5405(d) and 6760(d); California Revenue and Taxation Code section 19141.) 

Required Filing Fee:  The fee for filing the Statement by Common Interest Development Association         
is $15.00. If this statement is being filed to amend any information on a previously filed statement and is being 
filed outside the applicable filing period, no fee is required.  Check(s) or money orders should be made 
payable to the Secretary of State. Do not send cash by mail.  If submitting the document in person in our 
Sacramento office, payment also may be made by credit card (Visa or Mastercard®).

Copies:  To get a copy of the filed statement, include a separate request and payment for copy fees when the 
statement is submitted.  Copy fees are $1.00 for the first page and $.50 for each additional page.  For certified 
copies, there is an additional $5.00 certification fee, per copy. 

Processing Dates: For current processing dates, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/processing-dates. 

http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=8210.
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile/
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=5405.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6760.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displayText.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&division=4.&title=&part=5.&chapter=1.&article=1.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displayText.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&division=4.&title=&part=5.3.&chapter=1.&article=1.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=8810.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=5405.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6760.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=RTC&sectionNum=19141.
http://www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/processing-dates
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile


 SI-CID (REV 12/2020)     2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov 

Please type or legibly print in black or blue ink. Complete the Statement by Common Interest 
Development as follows: 

Item Instruction Tips 
1a. Enter the name of the association or 

the name of the corporation exactly 
as it is of record with the California 
Secretary of State. 

• The name must match exactly the name as shown
on the records of the California Secretary of State.

1b. If incorporated, enter the 7-digit 
Entity Number issued by the 
Secretary of State.  If 
unincorporated, enter the UCD 
Number issued by the California 
Secretary of State, if applicable. 

• If incorporated, the 7-digit Entity (File) Number is
provided by the Secretary of State on the
corporation’s registration document filed with the
California Secretary of State.

• If unincorporated, the UCD Number is provided in
the Acknowledgement letter sent by the California
Secretary of State. Note: If this is your first
submission, the UCD Number is not required.

2a. Check the box indicating whether this 
association was formed to manage a 
common interest development under 
the Davis-Stirling Common Interest 
Development Act or the Commercial 
and Industrial Common Interest 
Development Act.  

• One, and only one, box must be checked.
• To ensure that you are checking the appropriate

box, look to your association’s governing
documents.

2b. Check the appropriate box indicating 
whether the association is 
incorporated or unincorporated. 

• One, and only one, box must be checked.

3. Enter the complete street address of 
the business or corporate office of the 
association, if any. If the business or 
corporate office is also the onsite 
office, also provide a telephone 
number.   

• If the association has a business or corporate
office, the complete street address is required,
including the street name and number, city, state
and zip code.

• Address must be a physical address.
• Do not enter a P.O. Box address, an “in care of”

address or abbreviate the name of the city.
4. Enter the complete street address 

and telephone number or email 
address of the association’s onsite 
office if different from the street 
address of the business or corporate 
office or, if there is no onsite office, 
the address of the association’s 
responsible officer or managing agent 
of the association.   

• If the association has an onsite office, this section
must be completed if the information is different
than that listed in section 3.

• If the association does not have an onsite office,
this section must be completed with the address of
the association’s responsible officer or managing
agent. If setting forth the address of the responsible
officer, check the box in this section.

• If required to complete this section, a complete
street address is required, including the street name
and number, city, state and zip code.

https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile


 SI-CID (REV 12/2020)     2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov 

Item Instruction Tips 
5. If the association is formed to 

manage a Davis-Stirling Common 
Interest Development, enter the 
name, address and either the daytime 
telephone number or e-mail address 
of the president of the association.   

• This section should not be filled out if the
association is formed to manage a common interest
development under the Commercial and Industrial
Common Interest Development Act.

• The address and telephone number of the president
of the association must be different from the
address and telephone number of the association’s
onsite office or managing agent.

• This information will not be subject to public
inspection and will be provided only for
governmental purposes and only to members of the
Legislature and the Business, Consumer Services
and Housing Agency upon written request.

6. Enter the name, complete street 
address, and daytime telephone 
number of the association’s 
managing agent, if any.   

• For Davis-Stirling Associations, the address and
telephone number of the managing agent must be
different from the address and telephone number of
the president of the association.

• Address must be a physical address.
• Do not enter a P.O. Box address, an “in care of”

address or abbreviate the name of the city.
7. Enter the front street, nearest cross 

street, city and county of the physical 
location of the development.   

• If the boundaries of the development are physically
located in more than one county, enter each county.

• For city, if physically located in an unincorporated
area, enter the name of the city closest in proximity
to the development.

• Do not abbreviate city or county names.

8. Check the appropriate box that 
describes the type of common 
interest development. 

• At least one box must be checked.
• Do not check community apartment project if 

organized under the Commercial and Industrial 
Common Interest Development Act.

• Definitions may be found in California Civil Code 
sections 4100 and 6534.

9. Enter the number of separate 
interests in the development. 

• Must have at least one separate interest.
• Do not enter zero or none, and do not leave blank.
• Definitions of separate interest may be found in 

California Civil Code section 4185(a) and 6564(a).
Signature Type or print the name and title of the 

person completing this form and enter 
the date this form was completed. 

http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=4100.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6534.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=4185.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6564.
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile


 SI-CID (REV 12/2020)     2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov 

 

Secretary of State 
Statement by Common Interest 
Development Association        

SI-CID 

This Space For Office Use Only 

IMPORTANT - Read instructions before completing this form. 
Fees (if amendment, see instructions) - $15.00;     
Copy Fees -  First page $1.00; each attachment page $0.50; 
 Certification Fee - $5.00 plus copy fees 

1a. Name of Association 1b. Secretary of State Entity Number 

2a. The above-named Association is formed to manage a 
common interest development under the following law 
(select only one): 

Davis-Stirling Common Interest Development Act. 
(Complete items: 1-9) 

Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development Act. 
(Complete items: 1-4 and 6-9) 

2b. The above-named Association 
  is (select only one): 

 Incorporated 

 Unincorporated 

3. Street Address of the Business or Corporate Office of the Association, if any

Street Address – Do not list a P.O. Box City (no abbreviation) State Zip Code Telephone Number   

4. Street Address of Association’s Onsite Office (If different from the street address of the business or
corporate office or, if no onsite office, the address of the Association’s Responsible Officer or Managing Agent of the
Association.)

  Street Address – Do not list a P.O. Box City (no abbreviation) State Zip Code 

If the address listed above is that of the Responsible 
Officer of the Association, check the following box:  

Telephone Number or Email Address 

5. President of the Association - Davis-Stirling Associations ONLY (Name, address and either the daytime
telephone number or email address. The address and telephone number must be different from the address and
telephone number of the Association’s Onsite Office or Managing Agent. Note: Commercial and Industrial
Associations do not need to provide this information.)

Name Telephone Number or Email Address 

Address City (no abbreviation) State Zip Code 

- CONTINUE ON NEXT PAGE -
(Page 1 of 2) 
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Statement by Common Interest Development Association 
(Page 2 of 2) 

6. Association’s Managing Agent, if any (Name, street address, and daytime telephone number. For Davis-
Stirling Associations, the address and telephone number must be different from the address and telephone
number of the President of the Association.)

Name Telephone Number 

Street Address – Do not list a P.O. Box City (no abbreviation) State Zip Code 

7. Physical Location of the Common Interest Development

Front Street Nearest Cross Street 

City (If in an unincorporated area, enter the city closest in 
proximity.) 

County or Counties  

8. Type of Common Interest Development Managed by the Association - Check the applicable box:
(At least one of the types listed below must be checked. If Davis-Stirling Common Interest Development, refer to 
California Civil Code section 4100 for definitions. If Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development, refer 
to California Civil Code section 6534 for definitions.)

Community Apartment Project (Note: A Commercial and Industrial Development cannot be a Community Apartment 
Project.) 
Condominium Project 

Planned Development 

Stock Cooperative 

9. Separate Interests (Note: Must have at least one Separate Interest. Do not enter zero or none, and do not leave blank.) 

Number of Separate Interests in the Development 

Read, sign and date below (See instructions for signature 

requirements).  The information contained hereing is true and correct. 

___________   ______________________________________   _____________    ___________________ 
 Date                  Type or Print Name of Person Completing the Form     Title                          Signature 

http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?sectionNum=4110.&lawCode=CIV
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?sectionNum=6534.&lawCode=CIV
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile


Instructions for Completing the 
Statement of Information (Form SI-100) 

For faster processing, the required statement for most corporations can be filed online at bizfile.sos.ca.gov. 

Every California nonprofit, credit union and general cooperative corporation must file a Statement of Information with the 
California Secretary of State, within 90 days of registering with the California Secretary of State, and every two years thereafter 
during a specific 6-month filing period based on the original registration date, as described in the chart below.  Changes to 
information contained in a previously filed Statement of Information can be made by filing a new Form SI-100, completed in its 
entirety.  A California stock, agricultural cooperative or registered foreign corporation is not authorized to file Form SI-100 and must 
file a Statement of Information using Form SI-550. 

Status of Corporation:  In order to file Form SI-100, the status of the corporation must be active or suspended on the records of 
the California Secretary of State.  The status of the corporation can be checked online on the Secretary of State’s Business Search 
at BusinessSearch.sos.ca.gov.  See the FTB Suspension section below for information about resolving an FTB suspended status. 

Fees:  See chart below.  Checks should be made payable to the Secretary of State. 

Copies:  To obtain a copy or certified copy of this filed Statement of Information, include payment for copy fees and certification 
fees at the time this Statement of Information is submitted.  Copy fees are $1.00 for the first page and $.50 for each attachment 
page.  For certified copies, there is an additional $5.00 certification fee, per document.   

Processing Dates:  For current processing dates, go to www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/processing-dates. 

Type of Filing Description Form to Use Fee 
Initial Filing The initial filing is due 90 days from the entity’s 

registration date. 
Statement of Information - Form SI-100 $20.00 

Required 
Periodic 
Filing 

• Credit Unions and Cooperative
Corporations:  This statement is due
every year based on the entity’s
registration date.

• California Nonprofit Corporations:  This
statement is due every two years based
on the entity’s registration date.

• The filing period includes the registration
month and the immediately preceding five
(5) months.

Statement of Information, - Form SI-100 $20.00 

No Fee 
Statement 

A Statement of Information submitted before 
the next required statement is due but after the 
initial or required filing requirements have been 
met to update information including changes to 
information for the agent for service of process. 

Statement of Information - Form SI-100 No Fee 

Statutory Required 6 Month Filing Window for Corporations 

Month of Registration Statement of Information 
Applicable Filing Period 

First Day of Through Last Day of 
January August January 

February September February 

March October March 

April November April 

May December May 

June January June 

July February July 

August March August 

September April September 

October May October 

November June November 

December July December 

SI-100 - Instructions (REV 12/2020) 2020 California Secretary of State 
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If you are not completing this form online, please type or print legibly in black or blue ink.  Complete the Statement of 
Information (Form SI-100) as follows: 

Item Instruction Tips 
1. Enter the name of the corporation exactly as it 

appears on file with the California Secretary of 
State, including the entity ending (ex: “Jones & 
Company, Inc.” or “Smith Construction 
Company”). 

2. Enter the 7-digit Entity Number issued to the 
corporation by the California Secretary of 
State at the time of registration.   

• The 7-digit Entity (File) Number is provided by the Secretary of
State on the corporation’s registration document filed with the
California Secretary of State.

• To ensure you have the correct Entity Number and exact name
of the corporation, look to your registration document filed with
the California Secretary of State and any name change
amendments.

• Secretary of State Records can be accessed online through our
Business Search at BusinessSearch.sos.ca.gov. While
searching the Business Search, be sure to identify your
corporation correctly including the jurisdiction that matches your
corporation.

3a. Enter the complete street address, city, state, 
and zip code of the corporation’s principal office 
in California, if any.   

• If the corporation has a principal office in California, the
complete street address is required, including the street name
and number, city and zip code.

• Address must be a physical address.

• Do not enter a P.O. Box address, an “in care of” address, or
abbreviate the name of the city.

3b. If different from the address in Item 3a, enter the 
complete mailing address, city, state, and zip 
code of the corporation.   

• This address will be used for mailing purposes and may be a
P.O. Box address or “in care of” an individual or entity.

• Do not abbreviate the name of the city.

4. Enter the name and complete business or 
residential address of the corporation’s: 

a. Chief Executive Officer (i.e. president)

b. Secretary and

c. Chief Financial Officer (i.e. treasurer).

• Do not abbreviate the name of the city.

• Every corporation is required to have at least these 3 officers

• Any number of offices may be held by the same person unless
the articles of incorporation or bylaws provide otherwise, except,
in the case of a nonprofit public benefit or religious corporation,
neither the secretary nor the chief financial officer or treasurer
may serve concurrently as the president or chairperson of the
board (Section 5213 or 9213).

• An additional title for the Chief Executive Officer or Chief
Financial Officer may be added; however, the preprinted titles on
this form must not be altered, except in the case of a general
cooperative corporation, which may include the name and
address of its general manager instead of the name and
address of its chief executive officer. (Section 12570(a).)

• Unless the articles of incorporation or bylaws provide otherwise,
the president, or if there is no president, the chairperson of the
board, is the chief executive officer of the corporation.

• Unless the articles of incorporation or bylaws provide otherwise,
if there is no chief financial officer, the treasurer is the chief
financial officer of the corporation.

SI-100 - Instructions (REV 12/2020) 2020 California Secretary of State 
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5. The corporation must have an Agent for 
Service of Process. 
There are two types of Agents that can be 
named: 
• an individual (e.g. owner, director or any other

individual) who resides in California with a
physical California street address; OR

• a registered corporate agent qualified with the
California Secretary of State.

• An Agent for Service of Process is responsible for accepting legal
documents (e.g. service of process, lawsuits, subpoenas, other
types of legal notices, etc.) on behalf of the corporation.

• You must provide information for either an individual OR a
registered corporate agent, not both.

• If using a registered corporate agent, the corporation must have a
current agent registration certificate on file with the California
Secretary of State as required by Section 1505.

5a & b. If Individual Agent:  

• Enter the name of the agent for service of
process and the agent’s complete California
street address, city and zip code.

• If an individual is designated as the agent,
complete Items 5a and 5b ONLY.  Do not
complete Item 5c.

• The complete street address is required, including the street
name and number, city and zip code.

• Do not enter a P.O. Box address, an “in care of” address, or
abbreviate the name of the city.

• Many times, a small corporation will designate an officer or
director as the agent for service of process.

• The individual agent should be aware that the name and the
physical street address of the agent for service of process is a
public record, open to all (as are all the addresses of the
corporation provided in filings.)

5c. If Registered Corporate Agent:  
• Enter the name of the registered corporate

agent exactly as registered in California.

• If a registered corporate agent is designated
as the agent, complete Item 5c ONLY.  Do
not complete Items 5a and 5b.

• Before a corporation is designated as agent for another 
corporation, that corporation must have a current agent 
registration certificate on file with the California Secretary of State 
as required by Section 1505 stating the address(es) of the 
registered corporate agent and the authorized employees that will 
accept service of process of legal documents and notices on 
behalf of the corporation.

• Advanced approval must be obtained from a registered 
corporate agent prior to designating that corporation as your 
agent for service of process.

• No California or foreign corporation may register as a California 
corporate agent unless the corporation currently is authorized to 
engage in business in California and is in good standing on the 
records of the California Secretary of State.

• Provide your Registered Corporate Agent’s exact name as 
registered with the California Secretary of State.  To confirm that 
you are providing the exact name of the Registered Corporate 
Agent, go to
https://businesssearch.sos.ca.gov/cbs/List1505Agents.

6. Check the box if the corporation is formed to 
manage a common interest development.  If the 
corporation is not formed to manage a common 
interest development, do not check the box and 
proceed to Item 7. 

• Common Interest Developments (CIDs) are a type of
organization of property owners that allow property owners to
pool resources to manage and share common areas and
facilities.

• Residential CIDs can be single-family detached houses, two-
story townhouses, garden-style units with shared “party walls,”
and apartment-like, multistory high rises.

• Commercial or industrial CIDs generally consist of individual
owners of property that share common space or facilities and
the use of the property is limited to only commercial and
industrial purposes.

• The most common type of association of property owners is
organized as a nonprofit mutual benefit corporation.

7. Type or print the date, the name and title of the 
person completing this form and sign where 
indicated. 
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Submission Cover Sheet (Optional):  To make it easier to receive communication related to this document, including the 
purchased copy of the filed document, if any, complete the Submission Cover Sheet.  For the Return Address:  Enter the name of 
a designated person and/or company and the corresponding mailing address.  Please note that the Submission Cover Sheet will 
be treated as correspondence and will not be made part of the filed document. 

Where to File: For faster processing, the required statement for most corporations can be filed online at bizfile.sos.ca.gov. If 
attachments are included, submit via eForms Online. The completed form along with the applicable fees can be mailed to 
Secretary of State, Statement of Information Unit, P.O. Box 944230, Sacramento, CA  94244-2300 or delivered in person (drop 
off) to the Sacramento office, 1500 11th Street, Sacramento, CA  95814.  

Legal Authority: General statutory filing provisions are found in California Corporations Code sections 6210, 8210, 9660 or 
12570 and California Financial Code section 14101.6.  All subsequent statutory references are to the California Corporations 
Code, unless otherwise stated. Failure to file this Statement of Information by the due date may result in the assessment of a 
$50.00 penalty. (Sections 6810, 8810, 9690 or 12670; California Revenue and Taxation Code section 19141.)  

Common Interest Development Association: Every domestic nonprofit corporation formed to manage a common interest 
development under the Davis-Stirling Common Interest Development Act (for example, a homeowners’ association) or the 
Commercial and Industrial Common Interest Development Act also must file a Statement By Common Interest Development 
Association (Form SI-CID) together with the Statement of Information (California Civil Code sections 5405 and 6760). Both forms 
are available on the Secretary of State’s website at bizfile.sos.ca.gov. 

FTB Suspension:  If the corporation’s status is FTB suspended, the status must be resolved with the California Franchise Tax 
Board (FTB) for the corporation to be returned to active status.  For revivor requirements, go to FTB’s website at 
ftb.ca.gov or contact FTB at (800) 852-5711 (from within the U.S.) or (916) 845-6500 (from outside the U.S.). 

SI-100 - Instructions (REV 12/2020) 2020 California Secretary of State 
bizfile.sos.ca.gov 

http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=6210.
https://www.ftb.ca.gov/
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=RTC&sectionNum=19141.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=5405.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=FIN&sectionNum=14101.6.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=12670.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=6810.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=8810.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=9690.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=12570.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CIV&sectionNum=6760.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=8210.
http://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/codes_displaySection.xhtml?lawCode=CORP&sectionNum=9660.
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile/
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile/
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/business-entities/forms/
https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/business-entities/forms
bizfile.sos.ca.gov


     Secretary of State 
Business Programs Division

Statement of Information
1500 11th Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 

 P.O. Box 944230, Sacramento, CA 94244-2300 

 Submission Cover Sheet 
Instructions: 

• Complete and include this form with your submission. This information only will be used to communicate with you 
in writing about the submission. This form will be treated as correspondence and will not be made part of the filed 
document.

• Make all checks or money orders payable to the Secretary of State.

• Standard processing time for submissions to this office is approximately 5 business days from receipt. All 
submissions are reviewed in the date order of receipt. For updated processing time information, go to 
www.sos.ca.gov/business/be/processing-dates.

Optional Copy and Certification Fees: 

• If applicable, include optional copy and certification fees with your submission.

• For applicable copy and certification fee information, refer to the instructions of the specific form you are submitting.

Entity Information:  (Please type or print legibly)

Name:  __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Entity Number (if applicable): _____________________________________  

Comments:  _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Return Address:  For written communication from the Secretary of State related to this document, or if purchasing a 
copy of the filed document enter the name of a person or company and the mailing address.  

 

             A                             

Secretary of State Use Only 
T/TR: 

MT REC’D: $ 

Name:  

Company: 

Address: 

City/State/Zip:       

Doc Submission Cover - SI (Rev. 11/2020) 
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Secretary of State 
Statement of Information 
(California Nonprofit, Credit Union and 
General Cooperative Corporations) 

SI-100 

IMPORTANT — Read instructions before completing this form. 

Filing Fee – $20.00;        

Copy Fees – First page $1.00; each attachment page $0.50; 
Certification Fee - $5.00 plus copy fees 

1. Corporation Name (Enter the exact name of the corporation as it is  recorded with the California 
Secretary of State) 

This Space For Office Use Only 

2. 7-Digit Secretary of State Entity Number

3. Business Addresses
a. Street Address of California Principal Office, if any - Do not enter a P.O. Box City (no abbreviations) State 

CA 
Zip Code 

b. Mailing Address of Corporation, if different than item 3a City (no abbreviations) State Zip Code 

4. Officers The Corporation is required to enter the names and addresses of all three of the officers set forth below.  An additional title for Chief Executive Officer or 
Chief Financial Officer may be added; however, the preprinted titles on this form must not be altered. 

a. Chief Executive Officer/ First Name Middle Name Last Name Suffix 

  Address City (no abbreviations) State Zip Code 

b. Secretary First Name Middle Name Last Name Suffix 

  Address City (no abbreviations) State Zip Code 

c. Chief Financial Officer/ First Name Middle Name Last Name Suffix 

  Address City (no abbreviations) State Zip Code 

5. Service of Process (Must provide either Individual OR Corporation.)

INDIVIDUAL – Complete Items 5a and 5b only.  Must include agent’s full name and California street address. 

a. California Agent's First Name (if agent is not a corporation) Middle Name Last Name Suffix 

b. Street Address (if agent is not a corporation) - Do not enter a P.O. Box City (no abbreviations) State 

CA 
Zip Code 

CORPORATION – Complete Item 5c only.  Only include the name of the registered agent Corporation. 
c. California Registered Corporate Agent’s Name (if agent is a corporation) – Do not complete Item 5a or 5b 

6. Common Interest Developments

Check here if the corporation is an association formed to manage a common interest development under the Davis-Stirling 
Common Interest Development Act (California Civil Code section 4000, et seq.) or under the Commercial and Industrial Common 
Interest Development Act (California Civil Code section 6500, et seq.).  The corporation must file a Statement by Common Interest 
Development Association (Form SI-CID) as required by California Civil Code sections 5405(a) and 6760(a).  See Instructions. 

7. The Information contained herein, including in any attachments, is true and correct.

 ______________________   _____________________________________________________________  ________________________   _______________________________ 
  Date Type or Print Name of Person Completing the Form   Title Signature 

https://www.sos.ca.gov/business-programs/bizfile/












Windemere Court Home Owners Association
Accounts Payable Aging Report

Period Through: 3/31/2022
 
Payee Invoice Invoice Date Due Date Description Expense Total Current30 Days60 Days90 Days
 

Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Windemere Court Home Owners Association
General Ledger Report

3/1/2022 - 3/31/2022
 

  Account: 10000 - Alliance Operating 7251  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $28,170.40
  3/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2108, Invoice #: Operating   $664.72 $27,505.68
  3/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $575.00   $28,080.68
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $525.00   $28,605.68
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $28,880.68
  3/7/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $1,125.00   $30,005.68

  3/9/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2109, Invoice #:
14939381 Operating   $60.00 $29,945.68

  3/9/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2110, Invoice #: 0529-
003422624 Operating   $754.44 $29,191.24

  3/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $29,466.24
  3/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $29,741.24
  3/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $575.00   $30,316.24
  3/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $825.00   $31,141.24
  3/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $80.25 $31,060.99

  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2111, Invoice
#: 1207 Operating   $300.00 $30,760.99

  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Franchise Tax Board, Check #: 2112, Invoice #: Operating   $46.66 $30,714.33
  3/16/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2113, Invoice #: Operating   $217.02 $30,497.31
  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Otis Elevator Company , Check #: 2114, Invoice #: Operating   $2,100.00 $28,397.31

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2115, Invoice #:
102378 Operating   $2,950.00 $25,447.31

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 2116, Invoice #: Operating   $35.00 $25,412.31
  3/17/2022 AP Payment: ADT Commercial, Check #: 2117, Invoice #: 142012948 Operating   $193.60 $25,218.71

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: Otis Elevator Company , Check #: 2118, Invoice #: Annaul
Maintenance Payment Operating   $2,049.60 $23,169.11

  3/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $520.00   $23,689.11
  3/17/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $237.41 $23,451.70
  3/18/2022 AP Payment: Homecrafts, Check #: 2119, Invoice #: C-Y 292 Operating   $95.00 $23,356.70
  3/18/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $475.00   $23,831.70
  3/21/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $24,106.70

  3/24/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2120,
Invoice #: 032122WND Operating   $362.75 $23,743.95

  3/24/2022 AP Payment: Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe, Check #: 2121,
Invoice #: Refund Operating   $2,475.00 $21,268.95

  3/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $11.86 $21,257.09
  3/25/2022 AP Payment: Maria Cook, Check #: 2122, Invoice #: Operating   $75.00 $21,182.09
  3/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating $275.00   $21,457.09
  3/28/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, On-Line Payment, Invoice #: Operating   $1,447.47 $20,009.62
  3/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.61   $20,010.23
Account Total $5,995.61 $14,155.78 $20,010.23
 
 
  Account: 11100 - CB&T Reserve  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $55,572.18
  3/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating $0.94   $55,573.12
  3/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve   $3.00 $55,570.12
Account Total $0.94 $3.00 $55,570.12
 
 
  Account: 13000 - Accounts Receivable  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $5,197.90
  3/1/2022 AR March 2022 - Parking Rental Operating $125.00   $5,322.90
  3/1/2022 AR March 2022 - Assessment Operating $7,975.00   $13,297.90



  3/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,601.50 $10,696.40
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $800.00 $9,896.40
  3/7/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $1,125.00 $8,771.40
  3/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,496.40
  3/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $8,221.40
  3/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $575.00 $7,646.40
  3/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $825.00 $6,821.40
  3/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $498.50 $6,322.90
  3/21/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $275.00 $6,047.90
Account Total $8,100.00 $7,250.00 $6,047.90
 
 
  Account: 23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance ($21,072.00)
  3/1/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $2,601.50   ($18,470.50)
  3/1/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $575.00 ($19,045.50)
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $525.00 ($19,570.50)
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $800.00   ($18,770.50)
  3/3/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,045.50)
  3/7/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $1,125.00 ($20,170.50)
  3/7/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $1,125.00   ($19,045.50)
  3/9/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($18,770.50)
  3/9/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,045.50)
  3/10/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($18,770.50)
  3/10/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,045.50)
  3/11/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $575.00 ($19,620.50)
  3/11/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $575.00   ($19,045.50)
  3/14/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $825.00 ($19,870.50)
  3/14/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $825.00   ($19,045.50)
  3/17/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $520.00 ($19,565.50)
  3/17/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $498.50   ($19,067.00)
  3/18/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $475.00 ($19,542.00)
  3/21/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($19,817.00)
  3/21/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $275.00   ($19,542.00)
  3/24/2022 AR Payment Application Operating $2,475.00   ($17,067.00)
  3/24/2022 AR Payment Application Operating   $2,475.00 ($19,542.00)

  3/24/2022 AP
Payment: Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe, Check #: 2121,
Invoice #: Refund, [REFUND] - Acct #: 109900290-1 - Payment
Received

Operating $2,475.00   ($17,067.00)

  3/25/2022 AR Payment Received Operating   $275.00 ($17,342.00)
Account Total $12,200.00 $8,470.00 ($17,342.00)
 
 
  Account: 30000 - Operating Fund  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($77,221.70)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($77,221.70)
 
 
  Account: 40000 - Assessments  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($108,840.00)
  3/1/2022 AR March 2022 - Assessment Operating   $7,975.00 ($116,815.00)
Account Total $0.00 $7,975.00 ($116,815.00)
 
 
  Account: 40100 - Late Fees  
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 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,351.50)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($1,351.50)
 
 
  Account: 40151 - Laundry Income  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($2,063.71)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($2,063.71)
 
 
  Account: 40153 - Parking Permits  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($1,625.00)
  3/1/2022 AR March 2022 - Parking Rental Operating   $125.00 ($1,750.00)
Account Total $0.00 $125.00 ($1,750.00)
 
 
  Account: 40190 - Misc Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($24.04)
  3/25/2022 AP Payment: Maria Cook, Check #: 2122, Invoice #: , J7381 Move In 208 Operating $75.00   $50.96
  3/31/2022 Bank Statement Fees Reserve $3.00   $53.96
Account Total $78.00 $0.00 $53.96
 
 
  Account: 40300 - Operating Interest  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($34.74)
  3/31/2022 Bank Statement Interest Operating   $1.55 ($36.29)
Account Total $0.00 $1.55 ($36.29)
 
 
  Account: 50001 - Repair & Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $57,518.52

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: M&L Professional Service, Inc., Check #: 2115, Invoice #:
102378, J7369 Remidiation U213 Operating $2,950.00   $60,468.52

  3/18/2022 AP Payment: Homecrafts, Check #: 2119, Invoice #: C-Y 292, J7344 Water
Shut Off U107 & 103 Operating $95.00   $60,563.52

  3/24/2022 AP Payment: Choice Locksmithing & Security, Inc., Check #: 2120, Invoice #:
032122WND, J7382 Broken Door Closer Operating $362.75   $60,926.27

Account Total $3,407.75 $0.00 $60,926.27
 
 
  Account: 50090 - R&M Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $65.25
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $65.25
 
 
  Account: 50300 - Janitorial  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $3,965.43
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  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Vic N Ivan's Cleaning & Janitorial, Check #: 2111, Invoice #:
1207, SVC 03/22 Operating $300.00   $4,265.43

Account Total $300.00 $0.00 $4,265.43
 
 
  Account: 50400 - Pest Control  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $608.00

  3/9/2022 AP Payment: Dewey Pest Control, Inc, Check #: 2109, Invoice #: 14939381,
SVC 03/22 Operating $60.00   $668.00

Account Total $60.00 $0.00 $668.00
 
 
  Account: 51000 - Landscape  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $6,490.78
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $6,490.78
 
 
  Account: 51090 - Landscape Extras  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $122.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $122.03
 
 
  Account: 59000 - Gas & Electric  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,699.00

  3/24/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
#220323 Operating $11.86   $6,710.86

  3/28/2022 AP Payment: San Diego Gas & Electric, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: ,
#220325 Operating $1,447.47   $8,158.33

Account Total $1,459.33 $0.00 $8,158.33
 
 
  Account: 59200 - Telephone  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $6,895.48
  3/14/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , #220313 Operating $80.25   $6,975.73

  3/16/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: 2113, Invoice #: , ACCT#619 298-5799
383 2 Operating $217.02   $7,192.75

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: AT&T, Check #: On-Line, Invoice #: , #220317 Operating $237.41   $7,430.16
Account Total $534.68 $0.00 $7,430.16
 
 
  Account: 59300 - Trash  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $5,459.22

  3/9/2022 AP Payment: Republic Services, Check #: 2110, Invoice #: 0529-003422624,
SVC 02/22, SVC 03/22 Operating $754.44   $6,213.66

Account Total $754.44 $0.00 $6,213.66
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  Account: 59400 - Water & Sewer  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $13,068.03
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $13,068.03
 
 
  Account: 60000 - Fire Maintenance  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $1,584.35

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: ADT Commercial, Check #: 2117, Invoice #: 142012948,
ANNUAL FIRE ALARM TEST Operating $193.60   $1,777.95

Account Total $193.60 $0.00 $1,777.95
 
 
  Account: 60100 - Camera Monitoring  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $1,820.64
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $1,820.64
 
 
  Account: 70100 - Elevator  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $2,169.42

  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Otis Elevator Company , Check #: 2114, Invoice #: , Final Payment
for Elevator Modernization Operating $2,100.00   $4,269.42

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: Otis Elevator Company , Check #: 2118, Invoice #: Annaul
Maintenance Payment, Annual Elevator Maintenance Payment 12/21 - 12/22 Operating $2,049.60   $6,319.02

Account Total $4,149.60 $0.00 $6,319.02
 
 
  Account: 90000 - Tax Preparation  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $250.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $250.00
 
 
  Account: 90100 - Legal & Professional  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $137.50
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $137.50
 
 
  Account: 90200 - Management Fees  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $8,400.00
  3/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2108, Invoice #: , 03/22 Mgmt Fee Operating $600.00   $9,000.00
Account Total $600.00 $0.00 $9,000.00
 
 
  Account: 90400 - Insurance  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $7,035.00
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 $7,035.00
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  Account: 90900 - Office Supplies  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $350.35

  3/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2108, Invoice #: , 03/22 Supplies, 03/22
Website Hosting Operating $18.05   $368.40

Account Total $18.05 $0.00 $368.40
 
 
  Account: 90901 - Printing & Copies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $148.50
  3/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2108, Invoice #: , 02/22 Printing Operating $22.32   $170.82
Account Total $22.32 $0.00 $170.82
 
 
  Account: 90903 - Postage  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance $253.54
  3/1/2022 AP Payment: CEOSD.NET, Check #: 2108, Invoice #: , 02/22 Postage Operating $24.35   $277.89
Account Total $24.35 $0.00 $277.89
 
 
  Account: 90909 - Misc Supplies  
 Posting Date Source Description Long Desc. Cost Center Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance ($31.83)
Account Total $0.00 $0.00 ($31.83)
 
 

  Account: 90920 - Local License, Permits &
Fees  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $258.00

  3/17/2022 AP Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 2116, Invoice #: , SI-100, SI-
CID Operating $35.00   $293.00

Account Total $35.00 $0.00 $293.00
 
 
  Account: 90940 - State & Federal Taxes  

 Posting
Date Source Description Long

Desc.
Cost

Center Debit Credit Balance

Beginning Balance $25.00

  3/16/2022 AP Payment: Franchise Tax Board, Check #: 2112, Invoice #: ,
Corp#1368197000 Operating $46.66   $71.66

Account Total $46.66 $0.00 $71.66
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Windemere Court HOA
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 7251-10000 Statement Balance: $22,520.23
Statement Date: 3/31/2022 GL Balance: $20,010.23

Last Statement Balance: $22,520.23
Outstanding Checks: $2,510.00
Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Calculated Balance: $22,520.23

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   Payment: Secretary Of State, Check #: 2116, Invoice #:    3/17/2022    2116    -$35.00
   Payment: Benjamin Pacheco and Daniel Crowe, Check #: 2121, Invoice #: Refund    3/24/2022    2121    -$2,475.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $2,510.00
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
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